

CS-80 of 2024

06.12.2024 Present: Mr. Vijay Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Vivek Negi, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Mr. Nand Lal, Supt.-II for defendant-State.

Heard.

Admit. Notice to the defendants for

07.01.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

06.12.2024

(Vriti)