

Bhupinder Pal Mahajan vs. State of HP and others

Civil Suit No.80 of 2024

23.06.2025 Present: Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. B.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

Replication, if any, be filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

June 23, 2025 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**