

CS No. 80 of 2024

29.07.2025 Present: Ms. Swati Draik, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Written statement which was
returned to the learned counsel for defendants for
removing the objection has not been refiled till
date. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.07.2025
(Shalini)