

**Bhupinder Pal Mahajan vs. State of H.P. and
others**

CS No. 80 of 2024

12.03.2026

Present: Mr. Vishwash Kaushal, Advocate, for the
plaintiff.

Mr. Diwakar Dev Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the defendants.

Pleadings in the present case are complete.

Let the matter be listed before Learned
Additional Registrar (Judicial) for admission/denial of
documents on 23.03.2026.

**(Romesh Verma)
Judge**

March 12, 2026 (Nisha)