

CS No. 80 of 2024

23.03.2026 Present: Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate for the plaintiff.
Ms. Niyati Thakur, Dy. AG for the defendants-State.
Mr. Shobha Singh A.E to E.E DDO HPPWD Rampur for defendants No. 1 to 5.

Admission/denial of documents on behalf of the defendant has been conducted today.
Mr. Vishwas Kaushal, Advocate for the plaintiff prays for adjournment on the ground that due to communication gap plaintiff could not come present today for conducting admission/denial of documents. As prayed for, list for conducting admission/denial of documents on behalf of the plaintiff on 30.03.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

23.03.2026
(Shalini)